SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Transportation, Highways and Public Works to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 1 by Senator Morrish

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 4, change "et seq.," to "et seq."
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 11, change "Coastal Protection and Restoration Authority (CPRA)" to
- 5 "board"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 16, change "CPRA" to "the board"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 30, after "representative," change "U.S." to "United States" and after
- 10 "Engineers," change "U.S." to "United States"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 1, change "U.S." to "United States"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 3, change "CPRA" to "the board"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 3, line 30, after "in" and before "Houma" insert "the cities of"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 4, line 2, after "in" and before "Abbeville" insert "the city of" and after "Abbeville,"
- insert "and the census-designated places of"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 4, line 4, change "sixteen" to "twenty" and change "nine" to "one thousand two"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 4, line 5, change "eighty-five" to "one hundred fifteen"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 25 On page 4, line 6, change "three thousand five" to "six"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 27 On page 4, line 19, change "protection," to "protection"